307
INDUSTRIAL CONNECTORS
308
Cable Gland :
PG7 : ø CABLE 4 - 6mm
Conductor cross section :
0.14(26AWG)...0.50mm²(20AWG).
Max. screw torque IEC60947-1

INDUSTRIAL CONNECTORS
IEC 61984 connectors - Field attachable connectors -
General features and codification scheme
309
Technical drawing
Product description
Connector type
Conforms to
Construction type
Description
Number of contacts
Gasket type
Technical data
Contact screw torque
Suitable cable
Central fixing screw
Central fixing screw material
Packaging
Other accessories options
See accessories section
Notes:
Part number
Housing colour
Height housing
Rated voltage
Circuit type
Led colour
Type of termination
Central screw torque
Industrial connectors
P3NZ4000
15mm
4poles
Solder contacts
M3  L=23mm
50V AC/DC
Stainless steel AISI304
Black
-
Without electronic
NBR gasket
PG7
IEC 61984
Industrial connector 16X16mm P3 series
complete with gasket and fixing screw.
Connector without electronic.
50pcs / bagQty/Box
0.5 N*m
-
ø cable 4-6mm
Cable gland
-
Industrial connectors
P4NZ4000
15mm
3poles + P.E.
Solder contacts
M3  L=23mm
250V AC/DC
Stainless steel AISI304
Black
-
Without electronic
NBR gasket
PG7
IEC 61984
Industrial connector 16X16mm P4 series
complete with gasket and fixing screw.
Connector without electronic.
50pcs / bag
0.5 N*m
-
ø cable 4-6mm